Product Bulletin
For  more in format ion v is i t :
Pre-Printed Labels for Solar Energy
Pre-printed solar labels are ideal for project owners, operators, and contractors interested in complying with
National Electrical Code requirements to ensure a safe working environment. These labels allow users to identify
hazardous energy sources quickly and efficiently in photovoltaic applications and environments.
To meet the needs of our customers, Panduit has developed a line of frequently used pre-printed labels for utility

Pre-Printed Labels for Solar Energy
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Panduit Artwork
PPS0104BRAD2-L
Solar Label, 1.00" H x 4.00" W, ‘Photovoltaic AC Disconnect,
Maximum AC Operating Current, Nominal Operating AC Voltage’ (Legend),
Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package..
PPS0104BRAD-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 4.00" W, ‘Photovoltaic AC Disconnect’ (Legend),
Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0104BRDD-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 4.00" W, ‘Photovoltaic DC Disconnect’ (Legend),
Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0104BRERS-L
Solar Label, 1.00" H x 4.00" W, ‘Photovoltaic System Equipped with
Rapid Shutdown’ (Legend), Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red,
50 Labels/Package.
PPS0104BRMSAD-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 4.00" W, ‘Main Photovoltaic System AC Disconnect’
(Legend), Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0104BRSD-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 4.00" W, ‘PV System Disconnect’ (Legend) with Voltage
Symbol, Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0104WL1-L
Solar Label, 1.00" H x 4.00" W, Warning Header, ‘PV Source Circuit’
(Legend) with Caution Symbol, Polyester Adhesive, Black/White/Orange,
50 Labels/Package.
PPS0104WLDPS-L
Solar Label, 1.00" H x 4.00" W, Warning Header, ‘Dual Power Source
Second Source is Photovoltaic System’ (Legend) with Caution Symbol,
Polyester Adhesive, Black/Orange, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0106BRDND-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, ‘Do Not Disconnect Under Load’ (Legend),
Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package
PPS0106BRDOC-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, ‘DC Photovoltaic Output Circuit’ (Legend),
Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0106BRSDC-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, ‘Solar PV DC Circuit’ (Legend), Reflective Vinyl
Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0106BRDSC-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, ‘DC Photovoltaic Source Circuit’ (Legend),
Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0106BRMSD-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, ‘Main Photovoltaic System Disconnect’
(Legend), Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0106BRRS-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, ‘Rapid Shutdown for Solar PV System’
(Legend), Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0106BRRSS-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, ‘Rapid Shutdown Switch for Solar PV System’
(Legend), Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0106CLSC-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, Caution Header, ‘Solar Circuit’ (Legend),
Polyester Adhesive, Black/Yellow, 50 Labels/Package
PPS0106CRDNI-L
Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, Caution Header, ‘Do Not Install Additional
Loads in this Panel’ (Legend), Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red,
50 Labels/Package.
PPS0106WRPS-L Solar Label, 1.00" H x 6.00" W, Warning Header, ‘Photovoltaic Power Source’
(Legend), Reflective Vinyl Adhesive, White/Red, 50 Labels/Package.
PPS0204BLASM-L Solar Label, 2.00" H x 4.00" W, AC Solar Module, ‘Nominal Operating